
Adapted from (Bankwatch, 2019) (accompanying dataset)

WB-6 lignite plants pollution compliance in 2018 Figure 14

0
1
2

4

6

8

10

12

14

16

18

[#
 o
f 
tim
es
 t
he
 li
m
it 
is
 e
xc
ee
de
d]

Sta
nar
i

Ug
ljev
ik
Plje
vlja

Kol
uba
ra A

Kos
tola
c B
Mo
rav
a
Kak
anj Tuz

la
Gac
ko

Kos
tola
c A

Nik
ola
 Te
sla
 A
Bit
ola

Nik
ola
 Te
sla
 B

Kos
ovo
 B

Kos
ovo
 A
Osl
om
ej

SO₂

NOX

Dust

No su�cient data 
regarding SO2 (or 
NO2 / dust) available


